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
•ee it now.

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR-370-5791 

Open 'Til 9

built 3 bedroom, ran* an 
with fireplace, 42x150 lot, R-S 
tone. A clean houee.

13M E. Rent on. J18.500. 8 bed­ 
room*. H/W floor* fenced, 
nrar ichoolit on a quiet *treet.

24112 Raven*. $19,000. 8 bed- 
rbom*, 11/W floors, double ga­ 
rage, covered patio, B.B.Q., 
fenced, near achoola, park and 
(hopping.

357 B. 238th Place. $19.600. 
2 Bedroom, dining room, den. 
workahop. Near school*, Scott 
Park, bu* and (hopping.

ALL APPRAISED . . . 
BLYTHE Rtoltors

AND INSURANCE 
2401 3 S. AVALON BLVD.

TE 4-3474

3 BDRM. STUCCO
Fireplace, drapes. W/W car- 
peUng. panelling, tile kitch­ 
en Covered patio Well 
fenced lot. Room fnr an ad­ 
dition. Near Narbonne High. 
SH.MO. Term*.

MUST BE SOLD
Attractive J Bdrm.  tucoo 
home. OxoeUent condition. 
Fireplace, drape*, w/w cmr- 
peU. natural Utchan with 
butlt-lM. 1\ bath, aerrloe 
porch. Good Lomiba location. 
Auume financing. Aaklnf 
188.760.

B. M PATTBR8ON HBALTT 
26827 Narbonne. Loratta

326-1784

3 NEW CUSTOM 
BUILT HOMES

Builder offer* for 1st Mine  
Lovely 3 Bdrm., 2 bath 
nome«. Cliooe* your color* * 
carpet. BONUS of landecape 
or Fencing for lit ha« (Did. 

FROIf $39,&00

3903 Bluff St., Torrance 
or Ph. collect 346-4678

NO DOWN G.I.
$66 Per Mo. P & 1 
Full Price $11, 000

Better hurry for hhl*.  harp. 
1 bedroom home, feature* 
alnarl* garage, hardwood 
floor*, large lot 40x180 ft. 
Call now for appointment to

"NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770

S38 W. CARBON

e 2 BEDROOM e 
5'/4% G.I. LOAN

Can be auumed by anyone 
With 10% dwn. Beaut H/W 
floor*. Covered patto. at­ 
tached garage. Huge F/yd 
A many other future*, ftn'l 
of $119 mo. Itvc everything.

WENSEL REALTY 
378-5151

e BY OWNER  
Lovely S Bdrm, a bath. Cor­ 
ner lot. F/yd. $27,500. Day* 
874-7183 or eve*. $7«-o388. 

OPBN BAT. /BUN. 1 TO 1 
8MI W. J38th PI.. Torranc

i NO DOWN G.I
4 Bedroom*. 2 bathi. built-in* 
w/w oarpet*. fireplace, forced 
air he»t. Price $22.950. Gen 
Mabry. Realtor. 32<M:i«0.

r NO DOWN G.I.
$108 per mo. 2 * den. Frea 
paint tn*ld«/nut. New W'W 
rpt. Nr. achool* * (hopping 

D $17.950 Vac. imme.d POM 
Noble* Realty. 8704741.

Executive With A
Large ramUy will find thJ* 
 STDINKAMP BUILT" 

home. Just (lie ticket. 2 yean 
young, 4 bedroom*, all elec­ 
tric kltolien. huge Ptlon Ver- 

e* Mnne fireplace, heavy 
 hake rorf, terraaxo entry. 
Dach runm Individually ther. 
muxtat controlled Indirect 
xteriur Itglitlnft. Bubmlt 

$4000 down. #754.

He-Man Closets
Are In abundances. plus 
arg* Sbedroomii, 1% bath, 
built In*, forced air heat, 
V/W cwpeb.i. family room. 
Immediate occupancy can be 
arranged. Seller* are an- 
xloti*. B«U with amaH down. 
«765

The Wise 01' Owl
Buy* "Who would like 4o 
buy a comparatively ne/w tri. 
plex?" 3 bedroom*. 1H 
tiath*. 1*00 ft. owner* unit, 
with built-in*, carpet*, and 
drape*. Take over excellent 
PLUS two. 2 bedroom* all 
e x i   1 1 n g financing. $4800 
down +7«.

If Your Tired?
Looking at inflated price*, 
make   date with u» ejid a** 
tin* large 4 bedroom. 1% 
bath home. wRh Hamlly 
room, forced ah- heat, large 
doubt* glrag*. near free­ 
way, aohtwia and chopping. 
Submit $8150 down. #707.

DONSKER
ANIA * DEL, AMO BLVD. 

TORRANCB
1 FR 0-2555 - ANYTIME

INCOME UNITS
7 Furntihed unit*. « with 1 
bedroom each, 1 with 2 bed­ 
room*. Owner will trad* tor 
vacant land, TD'» OR. See at 
2615 Mad lion St., Long Beach.

NO DOWN VETS
Or )ii«t mak« an offer for thlx 
2 bedroom and charming guent 
Imm'. % block to grade and 
Jr. High School. Covered car­ 
port. Sxin work ihou. (WB 
LIKK. SEE IF TOU DO.) 
$1>,200.

4 BEDROOMS
Thl* home aim ha* l"t bath*, 
built-in*, forced eir heat, 
aerrice porch, roar living 
room. WAW carpeting, fenced 
yard iind double |» *" 
PLBASB NOTB PRICE 
$32.960. 10% down.

MARIE MURPHY
REALTY

21041 S Avalon Blvd.

TE 5-71 83
SACRIFICE 

LOMITA PINES
Lovely, cmtom built S bed­ 
room home Ha* WW carpetn 
large fireplace, tervlce porrh 
aeMTtto dining area, bettutl 
fill tree atuded yard plua 
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
244 W. 234th Place
TERMINAL Realty

TE 0-0510
R-S «0'X3S(V LOT 

3 Bdrm nous* $36,960. Prlc*
below Mkt. valu*. Lomita 
Owner DA 6-0859.

* Ken Peters Realty *; -
$19,750
Charming horn* with a lovely j
rait*. Walk to churches and sen

$20,500

LomitfX
ard. Clos* to center of LO-.J
Ml.

2& Den
Coxy home with entry hall dining area, wan/wall carpet." 
ing and drapes. Mice fenced yard, pko* storage *hed.  >11*1̂e
$20,950 3 Bedrooms Torranctj
Neat ft clean and freshly twin
Included In Hated price. Patio
Owner* leaving are*  must seH

$23,500

ted. Stove, drape*, curtains*
and completely fenced yadlt

T1194M T

Wilmington
S Bedroom*. Hi bwth«, hug* kite-hen, wall/wall carpeting. ' 
Newly painted. Covered patio. Walk to school. ' 

$32,500 3 & Family Torranc*
Immaculate home wrlh »pacio_ ' - ^     "'IM living room and funinr-
room, wall/waH carpeting, dishwasher Room for your boel 
In rear. Excellent location. *11»1M

$41,995 4 & Family Tri-Lev«l,
Exquisite home with 2400 sq. ft of hvlng are*. Quality 
carpeting, custom drapes, wet bar. beautifully landscapea, 
yard. Owners will consider exchange, for amuler horn* IB 
Lomrits, or Canon are*. *l!7aA

Ken Peters Realty : 
DA 6-8100

<£  2367 W. Lomita Blvd., Lomita Jfc
^;

','**

Conley's Choice buysl^
1. BUILDERS ATTENTION - 4 Unit lot. High &

Dry. Full price $11,700. Call now.

2. PROUD OWNERS HOME - 3 Bedrooms, l'/8 ''
baths, stucco, near May Co. Loads of extras.
Full price $24,750-try 10% down.

3. NO DOWN G.I. - Payments $141 P & 1.
Clean, 3 bedroom, corner with fenced yard.
Hardwood floors. Hurry on this.

GOING IS GREAT FOR 681
OPENING FOR SALESMEN-TOP COMMISSION

Conley Realty Properties
South Bay Center Office

370-25?! SP 2-1766
    

5Vi G.I. LOAN
4 bedroom*. 1% bath with 
20x30 rumpus room, ha* fire­ 
place on cul de sac stuvl.
Has loan of $23,200. tl&S per
month, taxes and Insurance 
Included. Submit your down 
payment.

SANDS REALTY
FR 1-2461

   

CATALINAVIEW
and some light*. 'irl-Lev*l 4 
Bdrm., 3 bath plui 18x32 rum- 
I'Ut room Approx. 2900 sq. ft. 
18 mo. old. 2 fireplace*, large
entry hall, elec. bit-in* *, 
riUhwaihtr. carpeting A 
drape* throughout, Low nintn- 
tennnct yard 148,950. r P.
$4,89« down 

BY OWNER. 833-8048

$1000 DOWN 
3 BEDROOM
LOT 50x240

This lovely home I* located in 
South Torrance. It feature*:
hardwood floor*, service
porch, large living room, fire­ 
place, near school* and ahop- 
ping. Oreat investment for ,1m
future. Sacrificing at $30,960. 
Hurry, call,

NU WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770

$3$ W. CARSON

$2000 DOWN
S Bedroom, formal dining 
room. fireplace. w*JI/w«ll 
oai'oe'*. plus a detached 
rumuua room with a bar and 
firevlme 1 car garafe Lawn
prtyfesxionaly landscaped.

TERMINAL Realty
TE 0-05 10


